 CBB312  AX  SERIES
代码编制规则 Part Number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
F C S 3 B A X 2 2 4 K B E 8 1 5 0 0 B T
电容器类型
Capacitor
type
产品外

with loading)
Temperature : 85°C ± 2°C ;  Humidity : 85%  ± 2%
Loading Voltage:  240Vac   (50Hz/60Hz) ;
Duration: 1000 hours
Capacitance change(△C/C): ≤10%
■ 规格标准 Standard Ratings
UR (V)
（VAC）
CR (uF) P/N W(mm) H(mm) T(mm) P1(mm)
Peak
Current
(A)
dv/dt
(V/us) d(mm)
305
0.01 FCS3BAX103*BC41000A 13 11 5 10 5.0  500 0.6
0.022 FCS3BAX223*BC41000A 13 11 5 10 11.0  500 0.6
0.033 FCS3BAX333*BC41000A 13 11 5 10 16.5  500 0.6
0.047 FCS3BAX473*BC51000A 13 12 6 10 23.5  500 0.6
0.068 FCS3BAX683*BC51000A 13 12 6 10 34.0  500 0.6
0.082 FCS3BAX823*BC51000A 13 12 6 10 41.0  500 0.6
0.100  FCS3BAX104*BC51000A 13 12 6 10 50.0  500 0.6
0.15 FCS3BAX154*BC91000A 13 14 8 10 75.0  500 0.6
0.047 FCS3BAX473*BE51500A 18 12 6 15 18.8  400 0.6
0.068 FCS3BAX683*BE51500A 18 12 6 15 27.2  400 0.6
0.082 FCS3BAX823*BE51500A 18 12 6 15 32.8  400 0.6
0.10  FCS3BAX104*BE51500A 18 12 6 15 40.0  400 0.6
0.15  FCS3BAX154*BE51500A 18 12 6 15 60.0  400 0.6
 CBB312  AX  SERIES
0.15  FCS3BAX154*BE91500A 18 13 7 15 60.0  400 0.6
0.22 FCS3BAX224*BEB1500B 18 14 8 15 88.0  400 0.8
0.27 FCS3BAX274*BE81500B 18 14.5 8.5 15 108.0  400 0.8
0.33 FCS3BAX334*BEC1500B 18 16 10 15 132.0  400 0.8
0.47  FCS3BAX474*BEG1500B 18 19 11 15 188.0  400 0.8
0.56 FCS3BAX564*BEG1500B 18 18 11 15 224.0  400 0.8
0.68 FCS3BAX684*BEI1500B 18 22 12.5 15 272.0  400 0.8
0.82 FCS3BAX824*BEI1500B 18 22 12.5 15 328.0  400 0.8
0.22  FCS3BAX224*BB22200B 26 16.5 7 22.5 44.0  200 0.8
0.27  FCS3BAX274*BB22200B 26 16.5 7 22.5 54.0  200 0.8
0.33  FCS3BAX334*BB32200B 26 17 8.5 22.5 66.0  200 0.8
0.47 FCS3BAX474*BB42200B 26 19 10 22.5 94.0  200 0.8
0.56 FCS3BAX564*BB42200B  26 19 10 22.5 112.0  200 0.8
0.68 FCS3BAX684*BB52200B 26 20 11 22.5 136.0  200 0.8
0.82 FCS3BAX824*BB52200B 26 20 11 22.5 164.0  200 0.8
1.00  FCS3BAX105*BB72200B 26 22 12 22.5 200.0  200 0.8
1.2 FCS3BAX125*BB62200B 26 23 13 22.5 240.0  200 0.8
1.5 FCS3BAX155*BB82200B 26 24 14 22.5 300.0  200 0.8
1.5 FCS3BAX155*BB92200B 26 25 15 22.5 300.0  200 0.8
1.00  FCS3BAX105*BI42700B 32 20 11 27.5 150.0  150 0.8
1.20  FCS3BAX125*BIK2700B 32 22 13 27.5 180.0  150 0.8
1.50  FCS3BAX155*BI82700B 32 24.5 13 27.5 225.0  150 0.8
2.2  FCS3BAX225*BIC2700B 32 28 14 27.5 330.0  150 0.8
3.3  FCS3BAX335*BIF2700B 32 33 18 27.5 495.0  150 0.8
4.7 FCS3BAX475*BII2700B 32 37 22 27.5 705.0  150 0.8
4.7  FCS3BAX475*BF53700C 42.5 32 19 37.5 470.0  100 1.0
6.80  FCS3BAX685*BF93700C 42.5 44 24 37.5 680.0  100 1.0
10.00  FCS3BAX106*BFI3700C 42.5 45 30 37.5 1000.0  100 1.0
12.00  FCS3BAX126*BFI3700C 42.5 45 30 37.5 1200.0  100 1.0
12.00  FCS3BAX126*BHH5200D 57.5 45 30 52.5 1200.0  100 1.2
15.00  FCS3BAX156*BFI3700C 42.5 45 30 37.5 1500.0  100 1.0
15.00  FCS3BAX156*BHH5200D 57.5 45 30 52.5 1500.0  100 1.2
18.00  FCS3BAX186*BHH5200D 57.5 45 30 52.5 1800.0  100 1.2
20.00  FCS3BAX206*BHH5200D 57.5 45 30 52.5 2000.0  100 1.2
22.00  FCS3BAX226*BHH5200D 57.5 45 30 52.5 2200.0  100 1.2
25.00  FCS3BAX256*BHH5200D 57.5 45 30 52.5 2500.0  100 1.2
30.00  FCS3BAX306*BHH5200D 57.5 45 30 52.5 3000.0  100 1.2
30.00  FCS3BAX306*BHL5200D 57.5 50 35 52.5 3000.0  100 1.2
33.00  FCS3BAX336*BHL5200D 57.5 50 35 52.5 3300.0  100 1.2
39.00  FCS3BAX396*BHL5200D 57.5 50 35 52.5 3900.0  100 1.2
40.00  FCS3BAX406*BHL5200D 57.5 50 35 52.5 4000.0  100 1.2
45.00  FCS3BAX456*BHA5200D 57.5 53 50 52.5 4500.0  100 1.2
45.00  FCS3BAX564*BH25200D 57.5 60 45 52.5 4500.0  100 1.2
可根据客户要求定制。Customer products are available on request.